



# C\_S4FCF\_2021<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Application Associate - Central Finance in SAP S/4HANA  
(SAP S/4HANA 2021)

## Pass SAP C\_S4FCF\_2021 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.passapply.com/c\\_s4fcf\\_2021.html](https://www.passapply.com/c_s4fcf_2021.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official  
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Which of the following statements describes EC-PCA replication with Central Finance? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. EC-PCA documents are replicated to the leading ledger 0L.
- B. Central Finance Mapping logic is applicable to EC-PCA document replication.
- C. EC-PCA document replication does not cover postings done by transaction 1KEL.
- D. Error Resolution for EC-PCA is carried out using Application Interface Framework.

Correct Answer: AB

---

### QUESTION 2

You are explaining the architectural concept of Central Finance to a customer. Which SLT objects are used during replication from both ABAP and non-ABAP systems? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Logging table
- B. Mapping and Transformation engine
- C. Reading engine
- D. Database trigger

Correct Answer: BD

---

### QUESTION 3

What must you consider for integration of non-SAP source systems with Central Finance? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. The data is transferred from the non-SAP system to the SLT staging tables.
- B. Real-time replication is not supported for non-SAP source systems.
- C. There is no preconfigured content to extract data from non-SAP systems.
- D. Application Interface Framework (AIF) is used for monitoring.
- E. SLT staging tables are the same as for SAP source systems.

Correct Answer: ACD

---

### QUESTION 4



A customer has a non-SAP source system with runtime-database license. Which SLT scenario must be used for Central Finance implementation?

- A. Application-based replication
- B. Non-SAP
- C. Business integration
- D. Data-based replication

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

When do you activate the replication of WBS elements for Central Finance?

- A. After replication is activated in SAP Landscape Transformation (SLT)
- B. After the initial load of FI documents
- C. After the mapping and replication of cost centers
- D. After the configuration of inbound and outbound ALE

Correct Answer: D

[C\\_S4FCF\\_2021 Practice Test](#)

[C\\_S4FCF\\_2021 Study Guide](#)

[C\\_S4FCF\\_2021 Braindumps](#)